PntLabel

Helibase
H-15

H-16

H-18

H-19

H-20

H-21

H-22

H-23

H-30

H-31

H-36

H-44

H-45

H-47

H-48

H-62

H-65

H-68

H-73

H-74

H-76

H-80

H-85

H-86

H-87
H-Chair Point
H-Goose
H-Granite Mtn.
H-Hershey Pt.
H-Island bar
H-Patrick
ICP

Chair

IRAWS2

IRAWS3

Marshall Mtn RAWS
Scott Ranch RAWS

CMD1
CMD2
CMD3
CMD4
CMD5
CMD6
Tepee ICP

84 Sling
Charlie Sling 1
Charlie Sling 2
Charlie Sling 3
Charlie Sling 4
Charlie Sling 5
Yankee Sling 1
Yankee Sling 2
Zulu Sling 1

PntType
Helibase
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot

Incident Command Post

Lookout

Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit

Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site
Sling Site

DMX
116° 16.541'W

116°17.017'W
116° 16.127'W
116° 14.602'W
116° 14.184'W
116° 11.413'W
116° 14.146'W
116° 13.703'W
116° 15.217'W
116°12.119'W
116° 10.128'W
116° 14.274'W
116° 15.234'W
116° 16.853'W
116° 15.195'W
116° 15.885'W
116° 1.926'W
115° 56.787'W
116° 4.83'W
115°53.128'W
115° 54.2'W
115°51.383'W
116° 8.118'W
116° 1.428'W
116° 0.327'W
116° 5.055'W
116° 13.764'W
116° 9.889'W
116° 12.1'W
116° 7.4'W
116° 15.744'W
116° 14.993'W
116° 22.693'W
116° 13.792'W

116° 19.122'W
116° 15.48'W
115° 51.985'W
116° 0.048'W

116° 24.816'W
116° 12.407'W
116° 13.757'W
115°52.511'W
116° 7.267'W
115° 50.851'W
116° 22.987'W

116° 6.49'W
116° 15.347'W
116° 15.078'W
116° 14.741'W
116° 14.636'W
116° 13.978'W
116° 11.363'W
116° 11.854'W
116° 14.602'W

DMY
45° 2.237'N

45°12.438'N
45° 13.163'N
45°14.962'N
45° 15.695'N
45°15.773'N
45° 16.481'N
45°16.737'N
45° 16.918'N
45° 9.235'N
45° 10.48'N
45° 8.394'N
45° 20.285'N
45°20.796'N
45°22.872'N
45° 24.065'N
45°21.997'N
45°20.491'N
45° 18.65'N
45° 24.7'N
45° 24.1'N
45° 23.292'N
45° 31.465'N
45° 30.713'N
45°31.135'N
45° 26.073'N
45° 28.426'N
45°5.711'N
45° 5.9'N
45° 18.9'N
45° 25.123'N
45° 18.042'N
44° 58.497'N
45° 28.249'N

45°17.915'N
45° 24.894'N
45° 25.265'N
45°27.387'N

45° 11.33'N
45°5.582'N
45° 28.257'N
45°29.375'N
45° 40.907'N
45° 22.449'N
44° 58.177'N

45°27.987'N
45° 13.818'N
45°14.309'N
45° 14.377'N
45°14.495'N
45° 16.302'N
45°9.707'N
45° 9.632'N
45° 8.558'N

ALT
N/A
5300
6200
7500
7200
7300
6700
7250
6725
8200
7050
7518
7400
7300
6000
2100
5100
6500
6500
7500
7700
8000
6600
6100
6100
4916
6500
6255
8500
8200
1800
8100
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5461
7000
6500
6800
7000
6700
7500
7600
N/A
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